IKopas
Corrida 1 Euroindy 0,750 Km ._._.
Treinos 25-06-2017 10:12. ......

Practice

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(31) Antonio Fernandes

1 56.341 +7.568 10:41:06.747
2 49.524 +0.751 10:41:56.271
3 49.028 +0.255 10:42:45.299
4 49.169 +0.396 10:43:34.468
5 49.312 +0.539 10:44:23.780
6 48.859 +0.086 10:45:12.639
7 48.773 - 10:46:01.412
(11) Alexandre Coutinho
1 52.182 +2.971 10:40:54.675
2 50.015 +0.804 10:41:44.690
3 49.365 +0.154 10:42:34.055
4 49.211 - 10:43:23.266
5 49.514 +0.303 10:44:12.780
6 49.599 +0.388 10:45:02.379
7 49.264 +0.053 10:45:51.643

(19) Rafael Carrigo

1 52.044 +2.712 10:40:56.940
2 50.006 +0.674 10:41:46.946
3 49.534 +0.202 10:42:36.480
4 49.395 +0.063 10:43:25.875
5 49.544 +0.212 10:44:15.419
6 49.332 - 10:45:04.751
7 49.408 +0.076 10:45:54.159

(6) André Fernandes

1 56.558 +7.022 10:41:08.342
2 50.211 +0.675 10:41:58.553
3 49.812 +0.276 10:42:48.365
4 50.083 +0.547 10:43:38.448
5 49.717 +0.181 10:44:28.165
6 49.984 +0.448 10:45:18.149
7 49.536 - 10:46:07.685
(28) Paulo Carlos
1 55.311 +5.360 10:41:18.989
2 51.066 +1.115 10:42:10.055
3 50.922 +0.971 10:43:00.977
4 50.528 +0.577 10:43:51.505
5 50.572 +0.621 10:44:42.077
6 49.951 - 10:45:32.028
(26) Mario Cosme
1 53.896 +3.429 10:41:15.474
2 51.292 +0.825 10:42:06.766
3 50.943 +0.476 10:42:57.709
4 51.081 +0.614 10:43:48.790
5 50.854 +0.387 10:44:39.644
6 50.467 - 10:45:30.111
(30) Antonio Lima
1 54.414 +3.661 10:41:02.337
2 51.570 +0.817 10:41:53.907
3 51.289 +0.536 10:42:45.196
4 51.417 +0.664 10:43:36.613
5 50.929 +0.176 10:44:27.542
6 50.956 +0.203 10:45:18.498
7 50.753 - 10:46:09.251
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